YUM SING

HOUSE

Experience contemporary Asian cuisine, expressed with Melbourne's
distinctive flair. Whether you're a fan of cocktails, wines or a whisky
enthusiast, we have something special in store for you. Our beverage
menu, inspired by the rich Asian botanicals to the fresh approach of
Western mixology.

www.yumsinghouse.com yumsinghouse
Instagram
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WINES BY THE GLASS
Champagne & Sparkling
NV Chandon Brut, Coldstream VIC
White Wine
2022 St Hugo Riesling, Eden Valley SA
2023 Lucky Cat Pinot Gris, King Valley VIC
2023 Taitira Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
2021 Orlando 'Hilary' Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills SA
Rosé
2022 M Minuty Rosé, Céte De Provence FRA

Red Wine

Xavier Goodridge 'Papa’ Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley
2023 VvIC

2020 Orlando 'Cellar 13' Grenache, Barossa Valley SA
2020 St Hugo Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

2021 Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza ARG

Sweet Wine

2023 Rockford White Frontignac, Barossa Valley SA

120ml

15

150ml

15

14

13

16

16

16

16

18

16

16

375ml

42

35

35

44

44

44

44

49

44

43

750ml

75

750ml

75

60

60

80

80

80

80

88

80

76



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Maggie Wong
V Vodka, Soho Lychee liquor, Lemon, Lychee Foam 24

Kung Fu Pandan

Havana Club Rum, House Made Pandan, Coconut Cream, Lime, Pineapple 24

Hong Kong Island Iced Tea
V Vodka, Sunday Gin, Nodo Tequila, Havana Rum, House Made Lemon Iced Tea 25

Love You Oolong Time
Oolong Infused Jefferson Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Smoked Orange 24

Matcha Sour
Sunday Gin, White Chocolate, Matcha, Lemon, Wonderfoam 24

Oriental Margarita

Nodo Tequila, Cointreau, House made Sour Plum, Lime, Raspberry Salt Rim 24
The Yuzual
Baijiu, Yuzu, Lemon, Grapefruit, Cucumber, Angostura Bitters 25

Calamansi Sour
Sunday Gin, Calamansi Juice, Lemon, Sugar Syrup 24

Cocktail Tree (12 Cocktails) - Choose from
Maggie Wong, Oriental Margarita, Calamansi Sour OR The Yuzual 240



MOCKTAILS

Morning Dew
Pineapple Juice, Pandan Syrup, Coconut Cream, Lime

Golden Hour
Ribena, Lemonade or Soda

The Yuzu Suspect
Yuzu, Lime, Soda

The Naked Melon
Watermelon, Lemon, Mint, Lemonade or Soda

YSH Milk Tea
YSH Lemon Tea

TAP BEER

Asahi Super Dry

Balter XPA

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale

BOTTLE BEER

Asahi Low Carb 3.5%
Somersby Apple Cider
Tsingtao

Tsingtao Zero

14

14

14

14

14
12
12

12
11
11



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial, Champagne FRA

2013

Dom Pérignon, Champagne FRA

SPARKLING

2023

NV

ROSE

2022

Continental Platter Prosecco, King Valley VIC

Chandon Brut, Coldstream VIC

M Minuty Rosé, Céte De Provence FRA

WHITE

2022
2023
2023
2021
2021
2020

St Hugo Riesling, Eden Valley SA

Lucky Cat Pinot Gris, King Valley VIC

Taitira Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ
Orlando 'Hilary' Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills SA
Curly Flat Chardonnay, Macedon Ranges VIC
Domaine Oudin Chablis, Burgundy FRA

750ml

170

580

750ml

65

75

750ml

80

750ml
75
60
60
80
130
120



CHILLED RED 750ml

2023 Rockford Alicante Bouchet, Barossa Valley SA 80
RED 750ml
2023 Xavier Goodridge 'Papa’ Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley VIC 80
2020 Curly Flat Pinot Noir, Macedon Ranges VIC 160
2021 Benjamin Leroux Vosne-Romanée Pinot Noir, Céte-de-Nuits 380
2019 Gran Cerdo Tempranillo, Rioja ESP 65
2020 Orlando 'Cellar 13' Grenache, Barossa Valley SA 80
2020 St Hugo Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA 85
2021 Rockford Basket Press Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA 280
2017 Chateau de Pez Saint-Estéphe Cabernet Sauvignon,

Bordeaux FRA 170
2020 Rockford Rod & Spur Shiraz Cabernet, Barossa Valley SA 125
2021 Terrazas Reserva Malbec, Mendoza ARG 85
2011 Marius Bielle Lalande de Pomerol, Bordeaux FRA 180
SWEET 750ml
2021 Rockford White Frontignac, Barossa Valley SA 76



HOUSE SPIRITS
V Vodka

Beefeater

Havana Club Rum
Chivas 12 YO
Jefferson’s Bourbon
No Dos Blanco

VODKA

V Vodka

Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Mont Blanc Pure Diamond

GIN

Four Pillars Rare
Four Pillars Shiraz
Four Pillars Olive
Hendricks

Nikka Coffey Gin

RUM

Appleton Estate Sig Blend Rum
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Plantation Pineapple
Kraken
Malibu

13
13
13
13
14

13
13
16
15
16

14
15
15
15
15

14
18
15
14
13



LIGHT

WHISKY

@ Ardbeg Perpetuum

@Ardbeg 10

@®lLaphroaig 10

SMOKY

@Talisker 10

®@Springbank 10

®Lagavulin 16

@Bowmore 12

@®0ban 14

®. ohnnie walker Black

@lalwhinnie

@/chnnie Walker Blue

@®@Chivas 18

[
®Clynelish GOT

®Chivas 12

@Highland Park 18

HOIHY

®Glenfarclas 25
@Abelour 12

®Glenallachie 10

@Teeling Small Batch

The Lakes distillery

@Teeling I’ot Still

Glemorangie Original 10@

@Glenfiddich 12

DELICATE

®Glenfiddich 18

@Teeling Chinkapin Oak



Highlands
Dalwhinnie 15 YO
Glenmorangie Original
Oban 14 YO
Highland Park 18 YO
Glenfarclas 25 YO

Speyside
Chivas 18 YO
JW Black
JW Blue
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Aberlour 12 YO
Glenallachie 10 YO
Macallan Concept 1

Islay

Laphroaig 10 YO
Bowmore 12 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

Campbeltown

Springbank 10 YO

16
14
18
23
41

19
15
39
16
27
16
28
51

15
16
16
19

34

10



LIGHT

SMOKY

@Yoichi

®Launceston Peated

@Hzakushu 12

A
@®Hakushu DR H
@Launceston Apera (9]
®Nikka Miyagiko I

®Launceston Bourbon @Yamazakli DR

. @®vamazaki 12
L @Nikka 17
@Hibiki Blossom Harmony

@Kavalan Podium @®Vakers Mark Cask Strength

@King Car Conductor
S Nant_French Oak
@Hibiki Harmony @The Lakes gistillery

@Nant American Oak
@Nikka Coffee Grain

@Nikka From The Barrel
@The Chita

®Canadian Club
®Nikka Pure Malt

DELICATE

11



The Lakes 5

Jameson

Launceston Apera Cask
Launceston Peated Cask
Launceston Rum Cask
Launceston Angus Cask #2
Nant - American Oak

Jack Daniels Gentleman

Canadian Club

Kavalan King Car - Conductor
Kavalan King Car - Podium

Chita

Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Miyagiko
Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Pure Malt
Hakushu D.R.
Yamazaki DR
Yamazaki 12
Hibiki Harmony
Hibiki Blossom

English

Irish

Australian

American

Canadian

Taiwanese

Japanese

35

13

23
23
29
29
36

14

14

16
29

17
22
21
24
24
121
20
26
56
31
71

12



TEQUILA

1800 Reposado

1800 Afejo

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul

No Dos Blanco

No Dos Reposado

No Dos Coconut
Mezcal San Luis Potosi
El Christiano Blanco

El Christiano Extra Anejo
El Christiano Reposado

COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Blue Swift
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

BOURBON

Makers Mark - Case Strength

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Brandy
Buffalo Trace

15
17
39
41
13
14
16
19
18
36
22

16
39
16
36
39

15
14
19
15

13



LIQUEURS

Alize Bleu 13
Agwa 14
Baileys 13
Chambord 13
Cointreau 13
Disaronno Amaretto 13
Fireball 14
Frangelico 13
Jagermeister 14
Kahlua 13
Licor 43 13
Soho Lychee 13
St Germain Elderflower 13

APERITIFS/VERMOUTHS

Jiang Xiao Bai Baijiu 13
Aperol 13
Amaro Montenegro 13
Campari 13

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Juices
Soft Drinks

HOT TEAS
Jasmine Tea, Oolong Tea, Tie Guan Yin Tea 5pp



15
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